Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

May 30th, 2018
6:30 PM
Fairbanks Center - Room 1
40 Fairbank Rd

Sudbury, MA. 01776

Public Comment

Approve Minutes

Water Refilling Stations
Football

Cutting Lights - P&R Support
Cutting Field Plan

Director Update / Enterprise Funds
Fees & Rates

Featherland Update
Fairbanks Taskforce Update
Misc

Adjourn

Next meetings:
June 25th
July 23+

August 27t

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

6:50 PM

7:10 PM

7:30 PM

7:50 PM

8:10 PM

8:30 PM

8:50 PM

9:10 PM

9:20 PM

TBD



