Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

May 30th, 2018

6:30 PM

Fairbanks Center - Room 1

40 Fairbank Rd

Sudbury, MA. 01776

Public Comment	6:30 PM
Approve Minutes	6:40 PM
Water Refilling Stations	6:50 PM
Football	7:10 PM
Cutting Lights - P&R Support	7:30 PM
Cutting Field Plan	7:50 PM
Director Update / Enterprise Funds	8:10 PM
Fees & Rates	8:30 PM
Featherland Update	8:50 PM
Fairbanks Taskforce Update	9:10 PM
Misc	9:20 PM
Adjourn	TBD

Next meetings:

June 25th

July 23rd

August 27th